ECHAMPION'S CLUB

A recognition program established by:

- Champion Mill Conference Center
- · Warehouse Hotel at Champion Mill
- Spooky Nook Sports Champion Mill

PURPOSE

To provide recognition for our regional community partners who work with their company or organization to influence state, regional or national events to book into our Hotel and Conference Center.

QUALIFICATIONS

The booking must contain a minimum of:

- 100 room nights, at the Warehouse Hotel
- \$10,000 in catered functions at Champion Mill Conference Center

RECOGNITION

The referring individual will receive, upon actualized completion of the event:

- A complimentary weekend stay at the Warehouse Hotel, with \$100 at Hydraulic Bar, and 2 \$25 Arcade cards
- Champion Mill themed commemorative gift
- Recognition through our website & social media pages







